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Homologacao de Inscricoes

Area: SDO1 - Engenharia Mecanica/Engenharia Metalurgica/Engenharia de Producao

00017
00011
00015
00019
00016
00008
00013
00018
00005
00022
00020
00001
00012
00014
00024
00006
00025
00010

Area: SD02 - Engenharia Mecanica/Engenharia Ferrovidria e Metrovidria/Engenharia Mecatronica

ANA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
ARIELA BARROS SARAIVA

CHARLIE HUDSON TURETTE LOPES
ERNANE VINICIUS SILVA

FRANCIS EUZEBIO PEREIRA

HELIO AUGUSTO GOULART DINIZ

JESSICA TITO VIEIRA

JOSIANE APARECIDA CARDOSO DE SOUZA
LARISSA MULLER SANTOS

LUCAS RHUAN PRUDENTE

MARCUS VINICIUS ELER PEREIRA

NATALIA FERNANDES PINTO

RODRIGO FERREIRA GOMES

SAMIRA KHALIL RUPHAEL

VALDERLEI DA CUNHA MEDEIROS

VALMIR DE SA MENDES

VANESSA FONSECA DOS SANTOS
VINICIUS MELO CANGUSSU

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO

NAOC
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
SIM

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAOC
NAO

00011

EMERSON WENDELIM ALVES MOREIRA CAMPOS

NAO

NAOC
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00004
00008
00001
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ERNANE VINICIUS SILVA
HELIO AUGUSTO GOULART DINIZ

JORDAN VENANCIO LEITE

LUCAS APARECIDO JESUS PINTO

MARCUS VINICIUS ELER PEREIRA

MATEUS COIMBRA DA SILVA

PAULIANA RUFINO DE ALMEIDA LIMA OLIVEIRA
RONNY RODRIGUES MOREIRA JUNIOR
WANTUIL OLIVEIRA GONCALVES

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO

NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAO
NAOC
NAO
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